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CIRCUIT BREAKER 230/400V 6KA, 1-POLE, C, 6A, D=70MM
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LKZ_FDB/ CataloglD

Product Group

Country of origin

Compliance with the substance restrictions according to RoHS directive
Product class

Obligation Category for taking back electrical and electronic equipment after use

Classifications

5SY6106-7

CIRCUIT BREAKER 230/400V 6KA, 1-POLE, C, 6A, D=70MM

Basic Devices

PM300:Active Product

uB
Show prices
Show prices
None
L-O-----

AL:N/ECCN:N

1 Day/Days

0,149 Kg

Not available

21,00 x 93,00 x 83,00
MM

1 Piece

1

4001869246031
Not available
85362010

Lv10.1

5503

Germany

Since: 01.01.2006

B: return restricted, please contact your Siemens partner/contact

No obligation to take back electrical and electronic equipment after use

eClass
eClass
eClass
eClass
eClass
eClass
ETIM
ETIM
ETIM
IDEA
UNSPSC
UNSPSC

Version
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Show prices
Show prices
Download

Download

Classification
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27-14-19-01
27-14-19-01
27-14-19-01
27-14-19-01
EC000042
EC000042
EC000042
4897
39-12-16-26
39-12-16-03



